
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 
 
26. Approve Amendment #2 to PS-5146-03/AJP – Construction 

Engineering and Inspection Services for S.R. 434 Access Management 
Project (U.S. Highway 17-92 to S.R. 419) with AB/WCG Joint Venture of 
Orlando ($119,764.60). 

 
PS-5146-03/AJP provides professional services related to construction and 
engineering inspections for the construction of the S.R. 434 Access 
Management Project from US 17-92 to S.R. 419. 

 
Amendment #2 will provide for additional construction engineering and 
inspection services necessary to be concurrent with time extensions for 
additional work on the construction project. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
The following is a summary of the agreement’s cost: 

 
 Agreement Award Amount                  $575,000.00 
 Amendment #1                                        24,637.82 
 Amendment #2          119,764.60 
 Revised Agreement Amount               $719,402.42 
 

Funds are available in accounts 077501.560670 CIP 173501 and 
077501.530310.  Public Works Department/Engineering Division and Fiscal 
Services Department/Purchasing and Contracts Division recommend that 
the Board approve Amendment #2 and authorize the Purchasing and 
Contracts Manager to execute it.   

 










	CFSP26.doc
	cfspd.PDF

